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Description

200211040005
44090

11/04/2002
10:33:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200012120004
27331

200305050002
74970

05/05/2003
12:39:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200301290000
54460

200307150004
45510

07/15/2003
08:21:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200304040002
01910

200309030005
83810

09/03/2003
08:07:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200309030005
83800

200311240007
69010

11/24/2003
10:10:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200308060005
11440

200311240007
68990

11/24/2003
10:10:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200307160004
51690

200311240007
69000

11/24/2003
10:10:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200307010004
10720

200312300008
30040

12/30/2003
09:23:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200304030001
98700

200602070000
62500

02/07/2006
12:39:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COFFEY
JEREMY W

200511090005
84640

200606150002
86140

06/15/2006
01:18:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200604280001
99580

200610160005
11340

10/16/2006
02:39:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200206280003
04080

200701230000
34820

01/23/2007
10:33:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200612050005
89040

200703060001
01040

03/06/2007
12:04:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

6 109 200701100000
15020

Lot#:9 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:109
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW FIRST
SECTOR
ADDITION

200806270002
62670

06/27/2008
12:17:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK DBA

5 35 200802120000
58080

Lot#:41 Book:5
Pg:35
Sub:LACOOSA
ESTATES

201006030001
75470

06/03/2010
12:53:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

32 10 Instr
#:20050303000
100640

Lot#:208
Book:32 Pg:10
Sub:LOCHNIV
AR AT
BALLANTRAE



201010110003
36770

10/11/2010
11:06:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUNT
JOSHUA

Instr
#:20100602000
173220

Other:SEE
INST

200703060001
01020

03/06/2007
12:02:09

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

35 42 200701040000
05340

Lot#:218
Book:35 Pg:42
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 2

200704040001
53750

04/04/2007
02:24:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

27 71 200702080000
60030

Lot#:13
Book:27 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESENT
SECTOR
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200704040001
53910

04/04/2007
02:45:28

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

23 165 200701190000
30600

Lot#:372
Book:23
Pg:165
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE IV

201504170001
24410

04/17/2015
01:23:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

18 85 Instr
#:20050620000
306970

Lot#:3 Book:18
Pg:85
Sub:BLUFF
RIDGE
ESTATES

199912070004
94121

12/07/1999
10:25:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

12 86 Lot#:2 Book:12
Pg:86
Desc:SEE
INST

200001240000
23281

01/24/2000
09:41:53

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

19 135 199912230005
17901

Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:135
Desc:1999-
51790

200002180000
51901

02/18/2000
12:26:42

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

25 83 200001110000
12091

Lot#:34
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:2000-
01209

200005220001
67831

05/22/2000
11:37:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

21 133 200005100001
54341

Lot#:518
Book:21
Pg:133
Desc:2000-
15434

200005180001
63231

05/18/2000
09:39:03

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS

11 15 200003290000
99571

Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:15
Desc:2000-
09957

200005310001
77221

05/31/2000
09:40:32

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

3 148 200003230000
91601

Lot#:10 Lot:&
Book:3 Pg:148
Desc:11 & 12,
SEE INST
2000-09160

200007270002
51651

07/27/2000
09:52:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

15 54 200005100001
54521

Lot#:11
Book:15 Pg:54
Desc:2000-
15452

200008070002
66771

08/07/2000
02:04:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

24 98 200007060002
23341

Lot#:449
Book:24 Pg:98
Desc:2000-
22334



200008010002
57691

08/01/2000
10:21:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

6 62 200007050002
21071

Book:6 Pg:62
Desc:2000-
22107  UNIT
112
CAMBRIAN
WOOD

200009190003
28051

09/19/2000
10:26:10

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

12 43 200008230002
88131

Lot#:29
Book:12 Pg:43
Desc:2000-
28813


