Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	ES INC;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	71			1.0	1, 11	-1 -3-		Description
200211040005 44090	11/04/2002 10:33:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200012120004 27331	
200305050002 74970	05/05/2003 12:39:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200301290000 54460	
200307150004 45510	07/15/2003 08:21:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200304040002 01910	
200309030005 83810	09/03/2003 08:07:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200309030005 83800	
200311240007 69010	11/24/2003 10:10:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200308060005 11440	
200311240007 68990	11/24/2003 10:10:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200307160004 51690	
200311240007 69000	11/24/2003 10:10:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200307010004 10720	
200312300008 30040	12/30/2003 09:23:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200304030001 98700	
200602070000 62500	02/07/2006 12:39:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COFFEY JEREMY W					200511090005 84640	
200606150002 86140	06/15/2006 01:18:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200604280001 99580	
200610160005 11340	10/16/2006 02:39:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200206280003 04080	
200701230000 34820	01/23/2007 10:33:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200612050005 89040	
200703060001 01040	03/06/2007 12:04:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			6	109	200701100000	Lot#:9 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:109 Sub:MEADOW VIEW FIRST SECTOR ADDITION
200806270002 62670	06/27/2008 12:17:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK DBA			5	35	200802120000 58080	Lot#:41 Book:5 Pg:35 Sub:LACOOS ESTATES
201006030001 75470	06/03/2010 12:53:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE			32	10	Instr #:20050303000 100640	Lot#:208 Book:32 Pg:10 Sub:LOCHNIV AR AT BALLANTRAE

201010110003 36770	10/11/2010 11:06:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT JOSHUA				Instr #:20100602000 173220	Other:SEE INST
200703060001 01020	03/06/2007 12:02:09	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		35	42	200701040000 05340	Lot#:218 Book:35 Pg:42 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 2
200704040001 53750	04/04/2007 02:24:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		27	71	200702080000 60030	Lot#:13 Book:27 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESENT SECTOR PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200704040001 53910	04/04/2007 02:45:28	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		23	165	200701190000 30600	Lot#:372 Book:23 Pg:165 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE IV
201504170001 24410	04/17/2015 01:23:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON		18	85	Instr #:20050620000 306970	Lot#:3 Book:18 Pg:85 Sub:BLUFF RIDGE ESTATES
199912070004 94121	12/07/1999 10:25:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		12	86		Lot#:2 Book:12 Pg:86 Desc:SEE INST
200001240000 23281	01/24/2000 09:41:53	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		19	135	199912230005 17901	Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:135 Desc:1999- 51790
200002180000 51901	02/18/2000 12:26:42	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		25	83	200001110000 12091	Lot#:34 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:2000- 01209
200005220001 67831	05/22/2000 11:37:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		21	133	200005100001 54341	Lot#:518 Book:21 Pg:133 Desc:2000- 15434
200005180001 63231	05/18/2000 09:39:03	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS		11	15	200003290000 99571	Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:15 Desc:2000- 09957
200005310001 77221	05/31/2000 09:40:32	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		3	148	200003230000 91601	Lot#:10 Lot:& Book:3 Pg:148 Desc:11 & 12, SEE INST 2000-09160
200007270002 51651	07/27/2000 09:52:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		15	54	200005100001 54521	Lot#:11 Book:15 Pg:54 Desc:2000- 15452
200008070002 66771	08/07/2000 02:04:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		24	98	200007060002 23341	Lot#:449 Book:24 Pg:98 Desc:2000- 22334

200008010002 57691	10:21:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		6	62	Book:6 Pg:62 Desc:2000- 22107 UNIT 112 CAMBRIAN WOOD
200009190003 28051	10:26:10	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE COMPANY		12	43	Lot#:29 Book:12 Pg:43 Desc:2000- 28813